
CERRITOS COLLEGE EQUITY FUNDING REQUEST FORM 
 

GOAL: [insert the COLLEGE goal here that strategy will impact] 
 
Strategy: [insert what your strategy is here] 
Situation: [Describe what you are intending to impact]. Identify the Equity Indicator your strategy is addressing. 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
         
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

INPUTS 

 

ACTIVITIES 

 

OUTPUTS:  
FORMATIVE DATA 

 EACH STRATEGY EVENT HAS 
AN EVALUATIVE MEASURE 

 

OUTCOMES: 
SUMMATIVE DATA 

SHORT          MEDIUM     LONG TERM 
1.  

2.  

3.  

4. 

5. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

External Factors:  [list here if there are any external factors which would impact your model] 

 

Assumptions:  [list here if there are any assumptions driving your model] 

 

 
 

 


